YFW15 Ultra Wide Series
Single and Dual Output
15 Watt DC/DC Converter
4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
Rev C
11/7/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
FEATURES

11/7/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 5
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Input
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Output (2)
Ripple & Noise
Input Current Efficiency (4) Capacitor(5)
Load max Min. load Full load No load (3) Full load (2)
YFW24S5-3000
24 VDC
(9-36 VDC)
5 VDC 210mA 3000mA 75mVp-p 20mA 822mA 80% 6800µF
YFW24S12-1250 12 VDC 100mA 1250mA 75mVp-p 10mA 801mA 82% 890µF
YFW24S15-1000 15 VDC 80mA 1000mA 75mVp-p 20mA 801mA 82% 570µF
YFW24D5-1500 ± 5 VDC ± 105mA ± 1500mA 75mVp-p 20mA 822mA 80% ± 1700µF
YFW24D12-625 ± 12 VDC ± 50mA ± 625mA 75mVp-p 20mA 801mA 82% ± 300µF
YFW24D15-500 ± 15 VDC ± 40mA ± 500mA 75mVp-p 20mA 801mA 82% ± 200µF
YFW48S5-3000
48VDC
(18-75 VDC)
5 VDC 210mA 3000mA 75mVp-p 15mA 411mA 80% 6800µF
YFW48S12-1250 12 VDC 100mA 1250mA 75mVp-p 15mA 401mA 82% 890µF
YFW48S15-1000 15 VDC 80mA 1000mA 75mVp-p 10mA 401mA 82% 570µF
YFW48D5-1500 ± 5 VDC ± 105mA ± 1500mA 75mVp-p 10mA 411mA 80% ± 1700µF
YFW48D12-625 ± 12 VDC ±50mA ± 625mA 75mVp-p 20mA 401mA 82% ± 300µF
YFW48D15-500 ± 15 VDC ± 40mA ± 500mA 75mVp-p 15mA 401mA 82% ± 200µF
NOTES
1. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40ºC. (Ground fixed and controlled environment).
2. Maximum value at nominal input voltage and full load.
3. Typical value at nominal input voltage and no load.